
Championat de Ligue de Nuit - Lauraco - Cht Ligue Nuit - Lauraco
Pollionnay 19.3.2022

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT

Arthur ROUX CORBIC
7311AR ANO
Circuit : H12
Distance : 2300m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:31:32 (13'43"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Etienne PRADEAU 0:31:31
3. Jules DEGAND 0:32:18

1. 131 00:05:51 235m 24'54"/km
2. 134 00:05:10 00:11:01 325m 15'54"/km
3. 141 00:02:13 00:13:14 340m 6'31"/km
4. 148 00:02:12 00:15:26 244m 9'01"/km
5. 151 00:01:28 00:16:54 233m 6'18"/km
6. 156 00:02:13 00:19:07 246m 9'01"/km
7. 160 00:10:37 00:29:44 309m 34'21"/km
8. 200 00:01:31 00:31:15 226m 6'43"/km
9. 999 00:00:17 00:31:32 95m 2'59"/km
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